

Petroleum, Coal & Banking

Executives Welfare Society

MZ 40 Ansal Fortune Arcade, Sector 18, Noida 201301

www.pcb.net.in

(Application for Temporary Membership& Booking)

То

affix photo

The General Secretary
Petroleum Coal & Banking Executives Welfare Society,
N Delhi,

Dear Sir,

Please consider my application for temporary membership of Petroleum Coal & Banking Executives Welfare Society. My personal details are given hereunder;

Name of Applicant	
Fathers/Spouse Name	
Correspondence Address	
Permanent Address	

Signature of Applicant

Email id	Mobile
Landline No.	
Occupation:	
Organization	
PAN Card number	

General terms of membership:

- 1. Members have to deposit a non-refundable one time membership fee of Rs.5100.00.
- 2. Temporary members will have to renew the membership with a annual payment of Rs.1100.00.Fees are non-refundable. If renewal fees not paid within 30days from due date, membership will stand cancelled.
- 3. Temporary members will have no voting rights.
- 4. Temporary members are not eligible to contest the elections, nominate any office bearer and take any administrative post/charge.

I (Applicant name) Mr./Ms./	S/o
Sh	
R/o	

Hereby undertake to agree with all current or future rules and regulations of the Society and will not indulge in any act to harm the Society, members or office bearers directly or indirectly. If found in activities which is directly or indirectly harmful for the Society, members or office bearers, my membership may be liable to be cancelled.

DESIRED UNIT DETAILS (please refer to specifications and payment plan and fill choice)

Type of unit Size

Estimated value

We are remmiting Rs 5100.00 membership & Rs25000.00 token booking vide cheque/transfer......date.....reference to Petroleum Coal & Banking Executives Welfare Society SB account number 520401001626268 Corporation Bank Vaishali Ghaziabad IFSC CORP0000885.

Signature of Applicant

Date: _____

Place:

Encl; Self attested copy of PAN Card & Address Proof.Affix 1 photo on form and send 1 with sign.

BOOKING GUIDELINES

- 1. On receipt of your form & payment PCBS will intimate Mahindra Staff of your booking.
- 2. The executive of Mahindra Lifespace will contact you for allotment of unit.
- 3. The society will coordinate with you & Mahindra Lifespace for all issues relating to allotment, loans etc.
- 4. This is a limited period offer for PCBS members.
- 5. Send this form by email to <u>contact.pcbs@gmail.com</u> and courier with enclosure to our office.